
-24- H8203 Professional Drill Sharpening Machine

���

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

��

��

��
��

��

��

��

��
��

��

��

��

��

�� ��

��

����

��

��

��

��

��

��

��
��

��

��

��

��

�� ��
��

��

��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��

��

��

Parts Breakdown

LABEL PLACEMENT
100

101

102

103

104

105
106

107

�����������
�������������������
������������������

��������������

�����������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������

110

108

109



H8203 Professional Drill Sharpening Machine -25-

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PH8203001 BASE PLATE 35 PSBS24M BUTTON HD CAP SCR M4-.7 X 10
2 PH8203002 ANGLE BRACKET 36 PSB03M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 8
3 PH8203003 SWIVEL SLEEVE 37 PSB03M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 8
4 PH8203004 SPECIAL CAP SCREW 38 PSB14M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20
5 PH8203005 CALIBRATING DEVICE BASE 39 PH8203039 SWITCH
6 PH8203006 CALIBRATING PLATE 40 PH8203040 COLLET 1/8"
7 PH8203007 SPECIAL SET SCREW 41 PH8203041 COLLET 5/32"
8 PH8203008 COLLET HOLDER 42 PH8203042 COLLET 3/16"
9 PH8203009 LOCK RING 43 PH8203043 COLLET 1/4"
10 PH8203010 COMPRESSION SPRING 44 PH8203044 COLLET 9/32"
11 PH8203011 FLANGE 45 PH8203045 COLLET 5/16"
12 PH8203012 CLEANING BRUSH 46 PH8203046 COLLET 3/8"
13 PH8203013 MOTOR BRACKET 47 PH8203047 COLLET 25/64"
14 PH8203014 ADJUSTING BLOCK 48 PH8203048 COLLET 7/16"
15 PH8203015 FAN 49 PH8203049 COLLET 15/32"
16 PH8203016 GRINDING WHEEL CBN 170 50 PH8203050 COLLET 1/2"
17 PH8203017 MOTOR 110V, 1/6 HP 51 PH8203051 POWER CORD
18 PH8203018 BALLAST 52 PH8203052 STRAIN RELIEF
19 PH8203019 FOOT 53 PSS51M SET SCREW M4-.7 X 8
20 PH8203020 CALIBRATING DEVICE COVER 54 PH8203054 FUSE 5A
21 PH8203021 GRINDING WHEEL COVER 55 PH8203055 LIMIT SWITCH
22 PH8203022 MOTOR COVER 100 PH8203100 READ MANUAL LABEL 2-3/4" X 1-1/2"
24 PH8203024 HANDLE 101 PH8203101 DISCONNECT POWER LABEL 2-3/4" X 1-1/2"
25 PH8203025 CALIBRATING DIAL 102 PH8203102 KEEP COVER CLOSED LABEL 2-3/4" X 1-1/2"
26 PSB41M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 14 103 PH8203103 MACHINE ID LABEL
27 PSB06M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 25 104 PH8203104 ANGLE SCALE LABEL
28 PSB20M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 14 105 PH8203105 CALIBRATING DIAL LABEL
29 PSB41M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 14 106 PH8203106 DRILL DIAMETER LABEL
30 PSB33M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 12 107 PH8203107 ELECTRICITY LABEL
31 PSB20M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 14 108 PH8203108 GRIZZLY GREEN TOUCH UP PAINT
32 PSB20M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 14 109 PH8203109 BLACK TOUCH UP PAINT
33 PSB50M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 10 110 PH8203MAN H8203 MANUAL 11/7
34 PSS31M SET SCREW M5-.8 X 8

Parts List

Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine 
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is 
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact 
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels. 


